BURN

UT 35/

4 4/1

4/2

4/3

Deposited by his widow Mrs 01ive Burn 1970

Access: Available for reference.

PROFESSOR ALAN BURN

Alan Burn (1889 - 1959) BE, (Syd.), M Sc.
(Tas.), LLD(Lond.), M.I.E. (Aust.) was
Professor of Engineering 1919 - 1955, Vice-
Chancellor 1945 - 1949 and Acting V.C.

April to June 1953. See also UT 467, UT 101.

PAPERS, LECTURES, REPORTS ETC.

Tasmanian State Committee on Pump Test Code
Correspondence and Report.

Lecture Notes - University of Tasmania C-

Surveying

Bridge building

Stresses

Engineering Drawing and Design
Mechanical Engineering 11 and 111
Pumps and lenses

Civil Engineering

Notebook of mathematical equations
and engineering essay on columns

CONOYOT PR WN =

The Theory of Columns and Methods of Design
Reprint from Transactions of I.E. Aust.,
Paper 6, Vol 111 (2 copies)

Proceedings of Conference of Australian
Universities.

Proceedings of Australian Universities

‘Standing Advisory Committee. (2 copies).

Proceedings of Australian Vice Chancellor's
Committee.

Address delivered at University Commemorations
by Sir E. Lewis, Chancellor 1924 - 1933

Pub. by University of Tasmania. Personal copy
presented to Alan Burn by the Author.

UT 35

1928

1906 - 16

1922

1922, 1928,
1930, 1932,
1934

1929

1935

1933



6/1

6/2

6/3

6/4

6/6

MISCELLANEOUS

Institution of Engineers of Australia:
Constitution.
Sydney

Tasmanian Division. Rules and By-Laws
Hobart.

Memorandum and Articles of Association
Sydney.

Rules and Syllabus of the Examinations of
the Institution.
Sydney.

Copy of paper by D. H. Harvey "Operation
& Protection of Telephone Lines used in
Power Distribution".

Collection of Tantern and kodachrome
slides illustrating machinery for
hydro-electric installations.

OLIVE G. BURN ( - 1970)

Papers relating to exhibition in aid of
Child Welfare. Includes copy of first
and third edition of programme for Art
Antique and Historical Exhibition, August
to September 1931.

1919

1921

1926

1936

1934





