Deposited by his widow Mrs Olive Burn 1970

Access: Available for reference.

PROFESSOR ALAN BURN

Alan Burn (1889 - 1959) BE, (Syd.), M Sc. (Tas.), LLD(Lond.), M.I.E. (Aust.) was Professor of Engineering 1919 - 1955, Vice-Chancellor 1945 - 1949 and Acting V.C. April to June 1953. See also UT 467, UT 101.

PAPERS, LECTURES, REPORTS ETC.

UT 35/

1	Tasmanian State Committee on Pump Test Code Correspondence and Report.	1928
2	Lecture Notes - University of Tasmania c.	1906 - 16
	 Surveying Bridge building Stresses Engineering Drawing and Design Mechanical Engineering 11 and 111 Pumps and lenses Civil Engineering Notebook of mathematical equations and engineering essay on columns 	
3	The Theory of Columns and Methods of Design Reprint from Transactions of I.E. Aust., Paper 6, Vol 111 (2 copies)	1922
4 4/1	Proceedings of Conference of Australian Universities.	1922, 1928, 1930, 1932, 1934
4/2	Proceedings of Australian Universities Standing Advisory Committee. (2 copies).	1929
4/3	Proceedings of Australian Vice Chancellor's Committee.	1935
5	Address delivered at University Commemorations by Sir E. Lewis, Chancellor 1924 - 1933 Pub. by University of Tasmania. Personal copy presented to Alan Burn by the Author.	1933

MISCELLANEOUS

6		Institution of Engineers of Australia: Constitution. Sydney	1919
	6/2	Tasmanian Division. Rules and By-Laws Hobart.	1921
	6/3	Memorandum and Articles of Association Sydney.	1926
	6/4	Rules and Syllabus of the Examinations of the Institution. Sydney.	1936
		Station of soft and s	: 1.
		af ai Martan (Contrate Scountery Schools) a	
		Moloury, whom .	
	6/6	Copy of paper by D. H. Harvey "Operation & Protection of Telephone Lines used in Power Distribution".	n.d.
7		Collection of lantern and kodachrome slides illustrating machinery for hydro-electric installations.	n.d.
8		OLIVE G. BURN (- 1970) Papers relating to exhibition in aid of Child Welfare. Includes copy of first and third edition of programme for Art Antique and Historical Exhibition, August to September 1931.	1934